BEIGE(MM)

BEIGE(MM)

BLACK(MM) ¢4mm HEAT SHINK TUBE:BLACK YELLOW  WHITE

length: 10mm+5mm /-0

1.8MM OM3 DX CABLE |._140+10mm
L
LENGTH TOLERANCE:
@ m et ] JIMMY | 217428 | DESG. | DX OM3 SC-LC JUMPER
SPECIFICATIONS: LENGTH (L) | TOLERANCE — . -
Type Multi-Mode <M +50mm/-0 ORG. No.| HOL-SCL C—136
Insertion Loss | <<0.5dB M <<1oM | +100mm/-0 foproved B

>
Return Loss | >>20dB | =>10M <<30M | +150mm/-0 [~g 72
Test Wavelength 850nm =>30M +1%/-0 Version 1.0 sheet 1 of 1




